
LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2023
26 February - 04 March 2023

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
HORN Martin DE 80 57 1.403 4 11 10 1

GOREN Mehmet TR 58 64 0.906 2 5 4 2
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 49 65 0.753 0 5 4 3

B
KIM Jun Tae KR 69 57 1.210 2 5 5 1

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 72 64 1.125 2 6 6 2
CATANO Huberney CO 75 67 1.119 2 6 5 3

C
VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 80 52 1.538 3 13 10 1

HWANG Bong Joo KR 80 55 1.454 3 5 5 2
LEE Choong Bok KR 46 53 0.867 0 4 3 3

D
CHOI Sung Won KR 80 60 1.333 4 8 6 1

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 66 46 1.434 2 6 5 2
CETIN Volkan NL 68 70 0.971 0 8 6 3

E
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 28 2.857 4 10 9 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 75 46 1.630 2 8 6 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 29 42 0.690 0 7 4 3

F
NELIN Dion DK 80 47 1.702 4 6 6 1

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 70 49 1.428 1 10 8 2
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 58 54 1.074 1 5 5 3

G
NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 80 44 1.818 4 8 7 1

THAI Hong Chiem VN 61 39 1.564 2 10 9 2
SORENSEN Jacob DK 72 51 1.411 0 10 8 3

H
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 38 2.105 4 9 6 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 38 1.578 2 7 6 2
SEO Chang Hoon KR 44 48 0.916 0 5 3 3

I
COKLU Murat Naci TR 79 54 1.462 2 9 6 1
ORAK Turgay TR 78 54 1.444 2 7 7 2

JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 79 56 1.410 2 7 6 3

J
KARAKURT Berkay TR 80 49 1.632 4 6 6 1
GONZALEZ Pedro CO 62 59 1.050 2 9 5 2

CENET Lutfi TR 69 50 1.380 0 7 5 3

K
DAO Van Ly VN 79 55 1.436 2 12 6 1

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 75 61 1.229 2 6 5 2
FORTHOMME Roland BE 70 64 1.093 2 7 5 3

L
CHA Myeong Jong KR 80 51 1.568 4 8 6 1

KANG Ja In KR 75 49 1.530 2 6 6 2
NILSSON Michael SE 71 50 1.420 0 9 7 3
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LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 28 2.857 4 10 9 1
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 80 38 2.105 4 9 6 2

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 80 44 1.818 4 8 7 3
NELIN Dion DK 80 47 1.702 4 6 6 4

KARAKURT Berkay TR 80 49 1.632 4 6 6 5
CHA Myeong Jong KR 80 51 1.568 4 8 6 6

HORN Martin DE 80 57 1.403 4 11 10 7
CHOI Sung Won KR 80 60 1.333 4 8 6 8

VILLEGAS Carlos Mario US 80 52 1.538 3 13 10 9
COKLU Murat Naci TR 79 54 1.462 2 9 6 10

DAO Van Ly VN 79 55 1.436 2 12 6 11
KIM Jun Tae KR 69 57 1.210 2 5 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
HWANG Bong Joo KR 80 55 1.454 3 5 5 13
JEONG Sung Il KR 75 46 1.630 2 8 6 14

CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 38 1.578 2 7 6 15
THAI Hong Chiem VN 61 39 1.564 2 10 9 16

KANG Ja In KR 75 49 1.530 2 6 6 17
ORAK Turgay TR 78 54 1.444 2 7 7 18

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 66 46 1.434 2 6 5 19
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 75 61 1.229 2 6 5 20
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 72 64 1.125 2 6 6 21
GONZALEZ Pedro CO 62 59 1.050 2 9 5 22
GOREN Mehmet TR 58 64 0.906 2 5 4 23

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 70 49 1.428 1 10 8 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 79 56 1.410 2 7 6 25
CATANO Huberney CO 75 67 1.119 2 6 5 26

FORTHOMME Roland BE 70 64 1.093 2 7 5 27
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 58 54 1.074 1 5 5 28

NILSSON Michael SE 71 50 1.420 0 9 7 29
SORENSEN Jacob DK 72 51 1.411 0 10 8 30

CENET Lutfi TR 69 50 1.380 0 7 5 31
CETIN Volkan NL 68 70 0.971 0 8 6 32

SEO Chang Hoon KR 44 48 0.916 0 5 3 33
LEE Choong Bok KR 46 53 0.867 0 4 3 34
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 49 65 0.753 0 5 4 35

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 29 42 0.690 0 7 4 36


